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Ballpoint and touch head for smartphones "Vector"

Bar code: 9561284015629
ltem number: PM 8401562

» multifunctiona

+ elegant and firm, metal clip

« for any capacitive scheens

* keeps your touchsrceen free of fingerprints and smudges
as it gives increased control over any touchscreen
operation

SPECIFICATION

Basic information
Item number

Bar code

Product name

Category

Brand

Color

Measurement unit

Dimensions
Length

Width

Height

Weight

Logistics information

Sales unit
Basic Package
Inner pack

Transport box

PM 8401562

9561284015629

Ballpoint and touch head for smartphones "Vector"
Pens

Spirit promo

Black

pcs

12 cm
1cm
0.8 cm
0.013 kg

50

1000
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